J
3
Series Contactor
Series
 HR
 HR
Serisi Kontaktör
Series Contactor

HJ21A25UQ 18.00 - 26.00 25 11.00 2.BOY
Siparifl Kodu
Order Code
Termik Ak›m Ayar
Sahası (A)
Thermal Current
Calibration Field
Kontaktör Anma Ak›m›
(A) 380V
Contactor Roted
Current
Güç (kW) 380-415V
Power
Kutu Ebatı
Box Size
HJ12X09UA 0.15 - 0.25 9 0.06 3.BOY
HJ12X09UB 0.22 - 0.33 9 0.09 3.BOY
HJ12X09UC 0.30 - 0.45 9 0.12 3.BOY
HJ12X09UD 0.42 - 0.63 9 0.15 3.BOY
HJ12X09UE 0.60 - 0.90 9 0.24 3.BOY
HJ12X09UF 0.85 - 1.27 9 0.37 3.BOY
HJ12X09UG 1.20 - 1.75 9 0.55 3.BOY
HJ12X09UH 1.70 - 2.60 9 1.10 3.BOY
HJ12X09UI 2.50 - 3.70 9 1.50 3.BOY
HJ12X09UL 3.60 - 5.40 9 2.20 3.BOY
HJ12X09UM 5.30 - 7.50 9 3.00 3.BOY
HJ22X13UN 7.30 - 10.20 13 4.00 4.BOY
HJ22X17UO 10.00 - 15.00 17 5.50 4.BOY
HJ22X25UP 13.50 - 20.00 25 7.50 4.BOY
HJ22X25UQ 18.00 - 26.00 25 11.00 4.BOY